Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center
Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Watercolorists of Chevy Chase—May 2 through May 31
Art Reception—Sun. May 15, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Dr. Heidi Hartmann to discuss Privatizing Social Security—Mon. May 2, at 1 p.m.

Georgia Anne Geyer will discuss her book: When Cats Reigned Like Kings—
On the Trail of the Sacred Cats—Thurs. May 5, at 7:30 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—next to Hubert Humphrey Park at Friendship Blvd.
Begins Sat. May 7, from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

*Village Council Election—Mon. May 9, from 7 a.m. to 8 p.m.

Suburban Lecture: Genetics and Cancer: What's the Connection?
Wed. May 11, at 1 p.m.

Lesley Lee Francis will discuss The Poetry of Robert Frost—Thurs. May 12, at 7:30 p.m.

Children's Program: Barbara Papendorp will read Sylvester and the Magic Pebble
Sat. May 14, from 10:30 to 11:30 a.m.

*Village Council Swearing In—Mon. May 16, 7:30 p.m.
followed by Council Meeting—8 p.m.

Vision Transitions Free Glaucoma Screenings and Lecture
Wed. May 18, 1 to 3:30 p.m. and 5 to 7 p.m.

Cafe Muse presents poets Mark Cox and Myra Sklarew—Thurs. May 19, at 7:30 p.m.

Sunrise Special Lunch—Fri. May 20, at 12:15 p.m.
followed by Mike Surratt playing old-time favorites on his digital Alesis keyboard at1 p.m.

Landon Symphonette presents a free afternoon concert —Sat. May 21, from noon to 1:30 p.m.
MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. May 23, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Dr. Anthony Fauci to speak on World Health Crises—Mon. May 23, at 7:30 p.m.
Stephanie Stradley of the Secret Service to speak on Identity Theft —Thurs. May 25, at 1 p.m.

Frederick Moyer, Pianist, performs Classical Program—Thurs. May 26, at 1 p.m.

White House Pastry Chef to speak and sign book—Dessert University: More Than 300 Spectacular
Recipes and Essential Lessons from White House Pastry Chef Roland Mesnier
Thurs. May 26, at 7:30 p.m.



